MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Vat capacity

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)

Weight
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GAS FRYER 18+18 L, FREE STANDING
FG2X17 M980 NV

Ref: 1113.220.002M
Magnus

Body completely in stainless steel.

Height-adjustable feet from 150-200 mm.

Upper surface in stainless steel of special thickness with border
for the easy draining of liquids.

Stainless steel vat with rounded corners for easy cleaning.

Oil recipient with filter in stainless steel.

Cast iron burners with horizontal flame. Adjustable temperature
between 90-190°C. Stainless steel burners with self-stabilizing
flame and safety system that interrupts the gas supply in case the
flame extinguishes.

Burners with pilot light and lighter.

Basket in chromed steel with heat insulated handle.

Supplied with 2 baskets (130x360x140 mm) + 1 basket
(270x360x140 mm).

800x900x850/1180 mm
36 kW

181+ 181

3.806 m3/h

2836 /2795 g/h

106 kg
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