



GAS FRYER 18+18 L, FREE STANDING FG2X17 M980 NV

Ref: 1113.220.002M Magnus

Body completely in stainless steel.

Height-adjustable feet from 150-200 mm.

Upper surface in stainless steel of special thickness with border for the easy draining of liquids.

Stainless steel vat with rounded corners for easy cleaning.

Oil recipient with filter in stainless steel.

Cast iron burners with horizontal flame. Adjustable temperature between 90-190°C. Stainless steel burners with self-stabilizing flame and safety system that interrupts the gas supply in case the flame extinguishes.

Burners with pilot light and lighter.

Basket in chromed steel with heat insulated handle.

Supplied with 2 baskets (130x360x140 mm) + 1 basket (270x360x140 mm).

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	800x900x850/1180 mm
Power	36 kW
Vat capacity	181+181
Gas consumption (G20)	3.806 m3/h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	2836 / 2795 g/h
Weight	106 kg